Permit Issue Date
1/3/2014
1/16/2014
1/21/2014
1/24/2014

Permit Issue Date
2/6/2014
2/10/2014
2/18/2014
2/18/2014
2/18/2014
2/18/2014
2/20/2014

Valuation
506,091.00
2,800,000.00
10,000.00
3,900,000.00

Valuation

8,153,845.00
48,183.00
233,453.00
50,000.00
50,000.00
50,000.00
520,000.00

January 2014 - December 2014

Permits Issued Report - January 2014
Commercial Building Permits
Tenant Name
THE GRAND PIANO BAR, LLC
BANK TEXAS TYLER
SEALTITE FASTENERS

Street Address
5526 OLD JACKSONVILLE HWY
2520 ELKTON TRL
2320 E COMMERCE ST
4202 S BROADWAY AVE FIRST CHRISTIAN CHURCH
Permits Issued Report - February 2014
Commercial Building Permits
Tenant Name
TJC ENERGY CENTER
CITY OF TYLER WAREHOUSE
TYLER PAIN & CHIROPRACTIC

Street Address
1530 S SOUTHWEST LOOP 323
220 BORDER AVE
1430 E SOUTHEAST LOOP 323
2630 CT SMITH ST
4914 HIGHTECH DR
2612 MCDONALD RD
2367 OAK ALLEY

AT&T
NEW BIRMINGHAM

Permits Issued Report - March 2014
Commercial Building Permits

Contractor Name
THIS OLD HOUSE
TRANSET CO.
NACHO CONCRETE

SENTRY GENERAL CONTRACTORS,INC

Contractor Name
RPR CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
METAL BLDGS. BY MCM, INC.
H & R DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION
WESTOWER COMMUNICATIONS
MTSI
MTSI
THORNTON DESIGN & CONST. INC

Permit Fee
1,415.25
5,714.63

74.63
7,777.13

Permit Fee
15,753.38

737.13
239.63
239.63
239.63
1,439.63

Permit Issue Date
3/11/2014
3/11/2014
3/13/2014
3/14/2014
3/14/2014
3/17/2014
3/17/2014
3/17/2014
3/17/2014
3/18/2014
3/24/2014
3/27/2014

Permit Issue Date
4/3/2014

4/7/2014
4/15/2014

Valuation
450,000.00
1,000,000.00
25,000,000.00
750,000.00
4,000.00
397,855.00
123,515.00
26,000,000.00
45,000.00
5,000.00
4,724,572.00
495,525.00

Valuation
25,000,000.00
800,000.00
540,000.00

Street Address
3979 UNIVERSITY BLVD
3915 UNIVERSITY BLVD
1200 S TIPTON AVE
3555 CHANDLER HWY
3400 S BROADWAY AVE
13488 HWY 69 N
13488 HWY 69 N
2926 GARDEN VALLEY RD
2105 ANTHONY DR
4359 OLD TROUP HWY
2521 W FRONT ST
4803 OLD BULLARD RD

Tenant Name
SCOOTER'S COFFEEHOUSE
STEAK AND SHAKE
MOORE MIDDLE SCHOOL
AARON'S
OLD ENGLISH VILLAGE
SAIGE MEADOWS CLUBHOUSE
SAIGE MEADOWS FITNESS
TISD BOULTER MIDDLE SCHOL
BW WAREHOUSE
CELL TOWER
TEXAS DEPT OF STATE SERV
LA PIAZZA PHASE Il

Permits Issued Report - April 2014

Commercial Building Permits
Tenant Name
THREE LAKES MIDDLE SCHOOL
TACO BELL
MARY V'S

Street Address
2445 THREE LAKES PKWY
5978 OLD JACKSONVILLE HWY
7264 OLD JACKSONVILLE HWY

Contractor Name
PACK CONSTRUCTION
PACK CONSTRUCTION
WRL GENERAL CONTRACTORS, LTD
7B - BUILDING & DEVELOPMENT

WOODCREST CONSTRUCTION SERVICE

PINROC CONSTRUCTION LLC
PINROC CONSTRUCTION LLC

WRL GENERAL CONTRACTORS, LTD
COMER, ADAM

BASS, C.A, LLC

TEXAS CONTRACTING COMPANY LLC
AIKEN, ROBERT CUSTOM HOMES

Contractor Name
JACKSON CONSTRUCTION CO
GARDNER, CHRIS CONRAD CONST.
THORNTON DESIGN & CONST. INC

BB R PR DR BB

$
$
$

Permit Fee
1,277.13
2,339.63

47,339.63
1,870.88
49.88
1,147.13
462.13
49,214.63
219.00
54.00
9,324.00
1,392.13

Permit Fee
47,339.63
1,964.63
1,477.13

Permits Issued Report - May 2014




January 2014 - December 2014

Commercial Building Permits

Permit Issue Date Valuation Street Address Tenant Name Contractor Name Permit Fee
5/2/2014 5,000.00 820 N NORTHWEST LOOP 323 WESTWOOD BAPTIST CHURCH $ 54.00
5/7/2014 315,888.00 6843 OLD JACKSONVILLE HWY AUDIBEL HEARING AID CTR STRICKLIN HOMES, INC. $ 942.13

5/22/2014 508,085.00 4917 PROFIT DR STEC NEXSTREEM TSE HOLDINGS $ 1,419.00
5/23/2014 2,836,663.00 1250 MAGNOLIA DR TJC LIFE HALL DORMITORY HGR GENERAL CONTRACTORS, LP $ 5,784.00
5/29/2014 400,000.00 6820 OAK HILL BLVD ULTRA ORTHODONTICS PETERSON BUILT HOMES $ 1,152.13

Permits Issued Report - June 2014
Commercial Building Permits
Permit Issue Date Valuation Street Address Tenant Name Contractor Name Permit Fee
6/3/2014 1,011,103.00 CHANDLER HWY DOLLAR GENERAL ALTECH, INC. 2,362.13
6/5/2014 468,000.00 GRAND AVE ODYSSEY RESIDENTIAL CONSTRUCTI 1,322.13
6/13/2014 15,000.00 STONEBRIDGE DR STORAGE BLDG STONEBRIDGE TYLER LLC 95.25
6/20/2014 20,000.00 S BROADWAY AVE TMOBILE AMCHEL COMMUNICATIONS, INC. 115.88
6/23/2014 8,550,772.00 S BROADWAY AVE HAMPTON INN AND SUITES LODGIC DEVELOPMENT LLC 16,497.75

Permits Issued Report - July 2014
Commercial Building Permits

Permit Issue Date Valuation Street Address Tenant Name Contractor Name Permit Fee
7/1/2014 433,017.00 201 E BOW ST SALAVATION ARMY WOMENS COKER BLDG CO INC $ 1,237.13
7/23/2014 272,814.00 7266 CROSSWATER THE SCATES GROUP $ 834.63
7123/2014 2,999,000.00 14939 CR 46 WESTIDE WASTEWATER CROSSLAND HEAVY CONTRACTORS
7/24/2014 2,500,000.00 5555 OLD JACKSONVILLE HWY K. P. ENGINEERING K P ENGINEERING

Permits Issued Report - August 2014

Commercial Building Permits
Permit Issue Date Valuation Street Address Tenant Name Contractor Name Permit Fee

8/11/2014 476,361.00 2008 LINDBERGH DR CREATIVE DENTAL LAB WINGFIELD CONSTRUCTION $ 1,344.63
8/12/2014 48,183.00 220 BORDER AVE CITY OF TYLER WAREHOUSE METAL BLDGS. BY MCM, INC. $ =

8/12/2014 7,900.00 1300 HUBBARD DR HUBBARD MID SCH-SHADE STR THE PLAYGROUND,SHADE AND SURFA | $ 66.38
8/14/2014 1,100,000.00 5105 TROUP HWY FOXFIELD CONSTRUCTION $ 2,527.13
8/18/2014 45,000.00 3307 WALTON RD NOVA SW LOOP323 TELEC TO UNITED CELLULAR SERVICE INC $ 219.00
8/28/2014 278,596.00 3308 MINEOLA HWY CALVARY COMMISSION MIKASA CONSTRUCTION INC. $ 849.63

Permits Issued Report - September 2014

Commercial Building Permits
Permit Issue Date Valuation Street Address Tenant Name Contractor Name Permit Fee

NO COMMERCIAL PERMITS ISSUED IN SEPTEMBER




January 2014 - December 2014

Permits Issued Report - October 2014
Commercial Building Permits
Permit Issue Date Valuation Tenant Name Contractor Name
10/22/2014 8,500,000.00 2520 GRAND AVE TEXAS COLLEGE RESIDENCE DPR CONSTRUCTION
TYLER PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH EXCELLENT CONSTRUCTION, INC.
NEDWOL PROPERTIES

10/4/2014 1,015,510.00 4592 FM 2813
4151 BRIARWOOD DR CASCADES TENNIS FACILITY

Permit Fee

$ 13,121.70
$ 1,895.70
$ 1,871.70

Street Address

10/20/2014 1,000,000.00
Permits Issued Report - November 2014
Commercial Building Permits
Permit Issue Date Valuation Street Address Tenant Name Contractor Name Permit Fee

11/5/2014 2,800,000.00 2520 ELKTON TRL BANK TEXAS TYLER TRANSET CO. $ 219.00

11/10/2014 392,850.00 7022 HIGHLANDS LN VETERINARY CLINIC STRICKLIN HOMES, INC. $ 1,134.63
11/18/2014 350,000.00 7290 CROSSWATER CROSSWATER NEDWOL PROPERTIES $ 1,027.13

Permits Issued Report - December 2014
Commercial Building Permits
Permit Issue Date Valuation Street Address Tenant Name Contractor Name Permit Fee

12/1/2014 1,000,000.00 6989 HIGHLANDS LN HUTTO ORTHODONTICS DENSON CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT $ 2,339.63
12/26/2014 644,910.00 109 E GRANDE BLVD KANPAI GRILL AND BAR TBD (TO BE DECIDED) $ 1,674.00
12/29/2014 75,552.00 1300 S SOUTHEAST LOOP 323 ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY METAL BLDGS. BY MCM, INC. $ 324.13




